i

PDR

NRC o8 255 CONTRACT NUMBER
) ’é‘
NRC-10-81-357
DIVI3iON OF CONTRACTS MODIFICATION NUNIBER
US NUCLE AR REGULATORY CCLANSSION Sevea (7)
VASHINGTON,. DC 10355
S NEW i MODIFICATION
. CTHE K ISpeciy)
NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT EXECUT!ON
Michael Spri f ) CONTRACT EASED ON-
To" p nger De‘p'u’:z D? NCtor AUTHORIZATION NUMBER
Office of Administration
DATE
(5 itz 3100
: - anr CONTRACT CHANGES PER TH'S 3 TION
p— eresa cLe_are FEB 17 i3c.
Darr)
T Uniiquidated balan~e of
$11,596.82 is deob ‘3cted.
Administrative Contracts Branch -
DIVISION OF CONTRACTS. ADM
_‘.;’.?F..:.‘.'Y’.Dn N m-_-.' Lwsatwan? G EAECUT ON DATE
t7 553
Press Intellicence, Inc. FEB !
1341 G Street, NW TYPE OF CONTRACT
Washington, DC 20005 Fixed Price Requirements
PROJECT TITLE PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE
Newspaper Clipping Service 11/1/80 - 11/7/82
PRINCIPAL INVESTIGATCO R
J. Martin Jones
| NRC AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE
Margaret Conyngham
BLA NUMEER ;
| 48-20-25-5-12 30X0200.402 .
XMEW NRC FUNDS DEOBLIGATED $(11,596.82)
CUNDING »
KRUARXE0O00OHMNDANS - s i =
TOTAL NRC O2LIGATIONS s 47,995.18
Fabg FII R NT |'l.t_(:;!l’." 2 A!TAtH\\ENYI;'
{ Modification No. 7
CORYRALT DOSLUSYERT s s
“r "830224007' 830217 1
FDR C

IRC~ 10 91-:57 PDR



