
bl ANDAeO f oaan 30, JULY 1966 'AGI | O'

ceNi.a si...a s < D-'NisieuCN AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT j jti1D P.OC 31j$. ill Cf t| 9 06 9 9

$ AnafNf5mtN1#enOD.tCLisON NO 2 ffflC18Y) DA 3 OfOUt%fflON/PU.Ca.15E etouf 5I NO 4 PeOJf C1 NO fif w/ft nAl,,
Seven (7) FEB 1I

s tsuiD ev Corn 6 ADuHisitetD sv tif .,A,, ,A. 61 e ,i t of)r |
U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts
Washington, DC 20555

r. CON,tACson totn | | FACIUTY LOUL | 8
NAAaf AND ADDet5l - AMENDMfMT OF

SOLICITATION HO. .

Press Intelligence, Inc. DAr:0 rs,, 5i.,4 ,;

hi gto C 2bO5 O CE.''''i .Di't NO. NRC-10-81 -357
*"' -

Ced )

L J 10/31/80D A10 <s,,><-> ,,,

9. THIS DLOCK APPLats ONLY TO AMENDMENTS Of 50ucsTATIONS

n. 6 - a ..aw .. e.,*3.w.a n. is. .a .N .,-e.a e .... .e Oa... ...Maa. O -.' as

On. .a aa ..#., .. 4 ,, *.6 e4. . e.a..s. . 4., 6.s.ii... ,

me, .a .
. ..e ...a a6is,.a -i.o . .e ....a..... 6..,,.e ..a .6. a..ms, ...i - i.....

wk..h i ..d . ee e. . .h. ..l h.. .ad .d.e .b. . FAILust OF Yout ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO sf etCElvfD AT TMt 155U NG OFFICE PeiOG TO THE MOUR AND
Citt SPIOfitD MAY 8t$ ULT IN DEJECTION OF YOUP Of Ftt. If, by i. .f .h . .d , d. e. .h.a .# 8...dr b. d. ...h .h.a r a., b. .a.d. b, Nl....*

i . . 4a w ., i.. 6.. ... ,. .u .a . a. . .a ... . a .. .... . .a . . . ..r.a

Is. ACCOUNTNG AND APPROPRIATON DATA (// r,9.,r.d)

48-20-25-5-12 31y0200.402 DE0BLIGATE: $11,596.82

II. TMt1 SLOCK APPLitS Ot4Y TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACT 5/ ORDER 5

.i n..Cn O. 6...a -. _._

n. Cs.,, .. . w.a u . .a. 6 6 w < .

n..w 6-a -.i .....a44 ..i .s. .. 6 ..I 6 ..6.,,,....r...,,. ...M.... . w.ainm
mutua agreement

m @ n S.,,i iA.... ... a . , ,

n.w.r n . . 6..a. ..w.a n.

12. OtScalPI(W OF AMENDMINT/ MOD'FICATON

This modification is issued to deobligate the unliquidated balance of $11,596.82
remaining .in the contract.

A total amount of $47,995.18 has been paid under this contract. This amount includes
payment for the final billing period.

As a result of this modification, the total amount obligated under this contract is
d creased from $59,592.00 to $a7,995.18.

8302240079 830217
PDR CONTR
NRC-10-81-357 PDR

r 1,. .. .. .a . .n .,. . .. . . . . a u.a .. .. . . . . . . . .a .. . . . ..

f0$
" it$ tS5UING OfflCE

CONTRACTOR /Of ftROR IS REOUitED TO $5GN TM,t$ ""5ENT AND,Rf fURNA,$
- -

'
n

#. NAA TR /Off E I IFyNiftD $1 Aft $ OF ,f,

' K Off , / dae' s 'j '

-
.,

/) gp cf.. .e p. 4.r.,a e. . )
- ,,

Osp// i . - .

S. AND IIILE Of SG p, er femt! 16. Dait SIGNtD 18. NAMC Of CONTE 4CleNG OH k R i J .f, ,,'f,,.7) 19 C'Alf SGN!D

/ PnESS INTELUGEUCE, INC. TimothyF.Ha9p 2/[J/83
1 t e s o si,-<t L' W. M# Y ,3

so-toi V.'ashi.ctor:, D.C. 20005
. u.s. m ...n n i....... s . . .a 2,.e . . so n.s t ..

-

.


